Abby

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT IBP Road, Constitution Hills, Quezon City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.	20-1040 SHOPPING (b)
		Date:	October 26, 2020
Company Name : Company Address : Contact Person : Contact No. : PhilGEPS Reg. No.:			
Company TIN:			
Sir/Madam:			
the goods listed in Ani		could be basis f	er applicable taxes, and other incidental expenses for non - compliance. Also, furnish us with descriptive
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e manufacturer, distributor or agent in zed certification to this effect.	the Philippines	for the goods listed in Annex A please attach in your
		The second secon	Business Permit, within 24 hours from receipt of lieu of the Mayor's/Business Permit and PhilGEPS
Ground floor, DSWD-C	O Building, IBP Road, Constitution Hill	s, Quezon City of WORMSU	e required documents to DSWD -BAC Secretariat at or fax it through numbers 8951-7116 or email to 1,1200 (Wedneyday). Quotations submitted to econsidered for evaluation.
	of Social Welfare and Development		
	NOV 0 5 2020	Officer-In-C	WILLIAMV. GARCIA, JR. Charge, Procurement Planning & Management Division
1 August aball ha se	and an new Dittern Design Tratel	Overted Dries	Lot Basis
	rade on per: Item Basis Total r shall be Sixty (60) calendar days fr	Quoted Price	
3. Good/s shall be o	delivered within 10-15 working day	s from receipt	of Purchase Order (PO).
Place of Delivery	DSWD-Central Office, PSAMD War	rehouse, IBP R	oad, Constitution Hills Q.C.
5. Terms of Paymer	nt: within 15-30 days upon completio	n of supporting	g documents. ts Payable-Advise to Debit Account).
Account Name :		Account	
BankName :		Branch :	
 Liquidated Dama liquidated dama for every day of of the contract, action and reme 	ges shall be at least equal to one-ter delay. Once the cumulative amount	e full delivery verthe of one percontrol of one percontrol of liquidated date of the control of	d a service fee. within the time specified above, the amount of the ent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion amages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount contract, without prejudice to other courses of
	pancy between unit cost and total cost,	-	revail.
9. Please indicate V			
11. NOTE: "Prospect	The state of the s	Philippine Gover	provider who first submitted its quotation. rnment Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS). er for free."
1	ccablar		
SEPORAH	JANE C. CABILAO	(Sign	ature over Printed Name)
Droo	urement ()tticor		NUMBER

Tel. Nos. 8931-6139/8931-8101 to 07 local 122/124

IMPORT. intereste	PURPOSE :	14					4	ယ	2	1	Item No.	Company TIN:	Contact No. :	Contact	Compar	Compar	NOTE: "I System (
ANT : The							50	50	50	60	Qty.	Company TIN:	NO. :	Contact Person :	Company Address:	Company Name :	Prospecti
e winning to the winning to the a ground of the a ground of the state	Office Sup						cartridge	cartridge	cartridge	cartridge	Unit	:			SS:		ve supplier 6). You may
PR No. 01-20001-PR-2020-06-00153 IMPORTANT: The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) interested and will be a ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings. SEPORAH JANE C. CABILAO Procurement Officer Trunkline: 89318101 to 07 loc. 122 & 124 Fax No. 8951-7116	Office Supplies-PSAMD Stockpile (SWIDB)				xxxxx-Nothing Follows-xxxxx	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC): PhP 312,900.00	Ink cartridge, HP951xl, yellow, original	Ink cartridge, HP951xI, magenta, original	Ink cartridge, HP951xl, cyan, original	Ink cartridge, HP950xl, black, original	Purchaser's Specifications						NOTE: "Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register."
e Order (P.O.) at DSWD-Cent uture biddings. Page 1 of 1 page					NS-XXXX	(ABC): PhP 312,900.00					cations						ectronic Procurement n to register."
tral Office, Procuremer							1,326.00	1,326.00	1,326.00	1,900.00	ABC per Item						
PR No. 01-20001-PR-2020-06-00153 IMPORTANT: The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD-Central Office, Procurement Management Service. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means that the bidder is not interested and will be a ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings. SEPORAH JANE C. CABILAO Page 1 of 1 page Procurement Management Service. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means that the bidder is not interested and will be a ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings. SEPORAH JANE C. CABILAO Page 1 of 1 page (Signature over printed name) Trunkline: 89318101 to 07 loc. 122 & 124 Fax No. 8951-7116											Bidder's Specifications (Please fill out the detailed specifications in the space provided)						RFQ No. 20-1040 SHOPPING (b) Date: October 26, 2020
means that the											Unit Cost						
bidder is not											Total Cost						